
Pacific West Area OSAC Mentor List - 03/2016 

AgLearn 
Becky Sloop   541-738-4002 Rebecca.Sloop@ars.usda.gov  Corvallis, OR  

ARIS 
Anita Robles   559-596-2920 Anita.Robles@ars.usda.gov   Parlier, C A 

ARMPS 

TBA    000-000-0000 First.Last@ars.usda.gov   City, CA 

CATS 
Anita Robles   559-596-2920 Anita.Robles@ars.usda.gov   Parlier, CA 

Concur 
Brenda Carlson   541-278-4401 Brenda.Carlson@ars.usda.gov  Pendleton, OR 

Correspondence 
Becky Sloop   541-738-4002 Rebecca.Sloop@ars.usda.gov  Corvallis, OR 

eForms 
Dawnetta Hauth   541-573-8916 Dawnetta.Hauth@oregonstate.edu    Burns, OR 

FMMI 
Dawnetta Hauth   541-573-8916 Dawnetta.Hauth@oregonstate.edu   Burns, OR 

Foreign Nationals    

Anita Robles   559-596-2920 Anita.Robles@ars.usda.gov   Parlier, CA  

Passports 
Chris Carter   510-559-5600 Christopher.Carter@ars.usda.gov  Albany, CA  

WBSC Portal 
Chris Carter   510-559-5600 Christopher.Carter@ars.usda.gov  Albany, CA 

Dawnetta Hauth   541-573-8916 Dawnetta.Hauth@oregonstate.edu   Burns, OR 

WebTA 
Dawnetta Hauth   541-573-8916 Dawnetta.Hauth@oregonstate.edu   Burns, OR  
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